2023 CTC MEMBERSHIP LIST

Officer CA#
52125
48133
40993
45611
41661
41660
40257
40258
49996
16723
26622
44012
44742
46328
29631
29632
50422
32418
46856
23565
45506
28152
47566
32571
47950
27774
51994
49836
51192
49200
42306
47478
45803
22403
50577
40359
40358
13986
16280
45406
27780
43053
50670
VP 47876
20506
12079

Pres
Sec

Liaison

Last Name
Adkins
Albritton
Aylesworth
Barson
Bartell
Bartell
Booker
Booker
Brown
Carl

Carlin
Clark
Collins
Crofton
Doom
Doom
Faulkner
Gibson
Gray
Greenlee
Haggbloom
Hodge
Hoffman
Huntington
Irving
Kelly
Kostin
Lansing
McPhee
Milano
Mitchell
Nelson
Nethers
Norton
O'Sullivan
Peterson
Peterson
Pliska
Poulin
Putnam
Shanley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stimmel

First Name
Cynthia
Phylis
Maryanne
Kim
Jeanne
Ron

Jan Gurley
Wayne
Michael
Ann
Edna
Nancy
Pat
Jeanne
Ronnie
Sheryl
Julie
Anne
Brian
Lee
Paige
Yong Sun
Janet
Mary
Michael
Dee
Tarja
Christine
Randy
John
Sue
Mark
Tina
Kathy
Melody
Helene
Neal
Maggie
Rolande
Lou
Paul
Janet
Kaye
Melody
Sue
Petra

Address

2050 Prestancia

1903 Wolf Laurel Dr
1602 N. Pebble Beach
604 Ft. Duquesna Dr
309 Stoneham Dr

309 Stoneham Dr

724 Fairway Ridge Ct
724 Fairway Ridge Ct
1011 Regal Manor Way
1802 Bunker Hill Dr
2306 E. Del Webb Blvd
721 Winterbrooke Way
2006 S. Pebble Beach
2228 North Creek Ct
1206 Royal Links

1206 Royal Links

718 Chipper Dr

1001 Strawpocket PI
714 Camellia Green Dr
2010 Captiva Ct

2134 Platinum Dr

666 Allegheny

1728 Wolf Laurel Dr
910 Augusta Dr

718 Chipper Dr

1610 Vincennes Dr
2006 N. Pebble Beach
1609 Emerald Dunes Dr
2326 Platinum Dr

2202 W. Del Webb Bivd
1631 Woodmar Circle
1753 Atrium

1508 Flamingo Lane
1127 Emerald Dunes Dr
2010 Berry Roberts Dr
2343 Emerald Lake Dr
2343 Emerald Lake Dr
1309 Manor Pl

1021 Emerald Dunes Dr
706 Torrey Pines Ave.
1126 Villeroy Dr

308 S. Pebble Beach
404 LalJolla Ave

1511 Fort Duquesna Dr
217 Amesbury Cr

2202 New Bedford Dr

Phone

937-216-7839
813-504-9904
781-710-7748
704-293-3475
603-969-7075
813-634-7714
978-590-5316
978-360-3796
816-896-8988
813-546-7220
813-468-8396
508-667-3144
813-391-0910
401-255-8990
813-304-9748
813-400-8346
941-704-5528
207-460-8731
443-386-4370
513-315-4385
813-434-8082
218-208-8882
813-892-4816
315-263-5813
847-476-0397
813-642-8678
804-833-6549
315-552-7875
678-799-5988
330-814-6061
570-502-0253
813-998-4143
813-260-6335
813-523-1507
443-479-4577
813-361-2906
813-546-3579
813-633-7884
813-642-9762
574-276-4693
319-551-6692
317-441-7022
614-581-8986
813-535-1099
813-465-4311
813-503-6739

Email
adkincsa@aol.com
Phylel20@gmail.com
maylesworth@mac.com

kimbarson@yahoo.com

ron.bartell@comcast.net

ron.bartell@comcast.net

jangb@comcast.net

gwbooker@hotmail.com

mbrownscc@yahoo.com

annfrankc@msn.com

amazingedhk @yahoo.com

nclark@rmclark.com

Patcollins66@hotmail.com

Jeancrofton@verizon.net

rondoom@gmail.com
Sheryl.doom@gmail.com
jafaulkner2004@gmail.com

annegibson1972@gmail.com
bgray21104@hotmail.com
greenleelee@msn.com
paigemelator@hotmail.com

yong sun7@yahoo.com

janetlh3.14@gmail.com

maryhuntington944@gmail.com

michael@michaelirvinginc.com

kellydee837@verizon.net
tkostin@outlook.com
ChristineLansingl @gmail.com
rmcphee43@aol.com
johnmilano@shbcglobal.net
susjmitchelll@gmail.com
egfl023@gmail.com
trnethers2 @gmail.com

kanorton21@aol.com

osullivan5@hotmail.com
hikp0317@gmail.com
nipl214@msn.com
maggiepliska@gmail.com
bertpoulin@verizon.net

milkbonemom@gmail.com

peshanley @gmail.com

janet.smith12@comcast.net

kayefsmith@yahoo.com

mssmith62@icloud.com

suesmith217@yahoo,com

petra@thestimmels.com




Treas

40078
41533
49330
16368
46421
46659
39651
39650
44732
44576
14687
26376

Taylor
Taylor
Turocy
Williams
Wise
Wise
Wood
Wood
Woodruff
Yaghoobian
Zeller
Zieg

Gary
Mary
Marti
Nancy
Shirley
Kevin
Charlotte
Scott
Sharon
Lorraine
Betty
Debbie

1902 Sterling Glen Ct
1902 Sterling Glen Ct
1608 New Bedford Dr
1221 Fordham Dr
1609 Vincenes Dr
1609 Vincenes Dr
1119 Opal Lane

1119 Opal Lane

2006 S. Pebble Beach Blvd
307 Noble Faire Dr
1108 Opal Lane

2305 Platinum Dr

517-525-5735
517-331-0725
484-883-0015
813-642-9121
765-265-4451
765-265-4449
724-538-3248
724-991-4165
813-244-8652
603-566-7935
813-810-7442
434-409-9470

gtaylor9975@yahoo.com

maryrn1965@aol.com

mturocy @comcast.net

nswilliams100@gmail.com

shirleywise0903 @ outlook.com

shirleywise0903 @ outlook.com

scotthcharwood@gmail.com

scotthcharwood@gmail.com

sharon. collier.woodruff@gmail

lyaghoobian@gmail.com

8226betty @gmail.com

dzieg28@gmail.com




